
Christchurch

Monday 26th January – Live Music with Ian Mac 

Monday 23rd February - Live Music with Gazza 

Saturday 28th March – Birthday Dance with the Drama Queens 

Monday 27th April – Live Music with Les Donaldson 

Monday 25th May – Live Music with Ian Mac 

Saturday 20th June - Club Championships & Dance 

Monday June 30th – Live Music with Gazza 

Monday 27th July – Live Music with Anthony 

Saturday 29th August - Spring Dance with Hot Wired 

Monday 31st August – Members Draw Tonight 

Monday 28th September Live Music with Gazza 

Monday 19th October – Live Music with Les Donaldson  

October 23rd – 25th - Senior Nationals Hosted by Wellington RnR Club 

Monday 23rd November - Live Music with Ian Mac 

Monday 7th December – Christmas Party Live Music TBC 

 

PLUS “MUSIC MONDAYS” 

With our regular DJ’s, Gordon, Brenda & Shaun 

 And our popular Theme Nights 

Country, Blues, Beach, Black & White & more 

Learn a Move       Lessons       Workshops 

 

Lucky Member Draw every Live Music or equivalent Club Night 

www.christchurchrocknroll.org.nz  

Unless stated otherwise all events are at Hornby Club         Live music artists subject to change 

http://www.christchurchrocknroll.org.nz/

